A	Docket No.: See attached
FORM PTO-1595 (Modified)	THE OOVER OFFECT 0.3. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
PATENI	
To The Honorable Commission of 103443689	Record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 9,7,07	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Akzo Nobel Chemicals N.V.	Name: <u>Balchem Italia S.r.l.</u>
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies) Yes <b>_X</b> No	Internal Address: <u>Via del Porto</u>
3. Nature of conveyance:	<u>Marano Ticino (Novara), Italy</u>
X Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name	Street Address:
Other	
Execution Date: <u>April 30, 2007</u>	City: State: Zip:
	Additional names(s) & address(es)? Yes X No
<ul> <li>4. Application number(s) or registration numbers:</li> <li>If this document is being filed together with a new application</li> <li>A. Patent Application No.(s)</li> </ul>	tion, the execution date of the application is:
See attached sheet	See attached sheet
Additional numbers attached:	X Yes No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
concerning document should be mailed:	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ <u>200.00</u>
Name: <u>Ronald J. Baron, Esq.</u>	Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited
Internal Address: Hoffmann & Baron, LLP	or debited to deposit account.
6900 Jericho Turnpike	X Authorized to be charged to deposit account.
	8. Deposit account no: 08-2461
Syosset, New York 11791	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
<ol> <li>Statement and signature, To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing info the original document.</li> </ol>	ormation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of
Name of Person Signing <u>Ellen N. Hollcroft</u> Si	gnature <u>Ele 17 helays</u> Date: <u>9/5/2007</u>
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, a	nd document:8
09/10/2007 MJAMA1 00000016 082461 11632088 279645_1.Doc 01 FC:8021 200.00 DA	
	DATENT

•

# Assignment to Balchem Italia S.r.l.

<u>U.S. Serial No.</u>	Filing Date	Title	Our Docket
11/632,088	03/22/2007	Composition comprising Choline Hydroxide and Process for Preparing the Same	1001-103 PCT/US

U.S. Patent No.	Issue Date	<u>Title</u>	Our Docket
5,478,950	12/26/1995	Process for Producing Pyrrolidones and N-Alkyl Pyrrolidones	1001-105 PCT/US
5,536,849	07/16/1996	Process for Producing Gamma-Butyrolactone	1001-107
6,624,327 B1	09/23/2003	Process for Preparing Betaines	1001-108 PCT/US
7,030,060 B1	04/18/2006	Rest-Breaking Composition and Use Thereof	1001-104 PCT/US

۶

1

279646\_1.DOC

### Patent Master Assignment Agreement

#### Between:

- 1. Akzo Nobel N.V. a public limited liability company incorporated in The Netherlands, with corporate seat in Arnhem, and whose address is at Velperweg 76, 6824 BM Arnhem, The Netherlands (the "Assignor"); and
- 2. Balchem Italia S.r.I. a company organized under the laws of Italy, with registered office and place of business at Via del Porto, Marano Ticino (Novara), Italy (the "Assignee").

### Whereas:

- (A) This Agreement is being entered into pursuant to and in connection with the Sale and Purchase Agreement dated March 30, 2007 (hereinafter "the SPA") between Akzo Nobel Chemicals S.p.A. ("Seller") and Balchem B.V. ("Purchaser");
- (B) The Assignor is an affiliated company of Seller and the Assignee is a wholly owned subsidiary of Purchaser; and
- (C) The parties have agreed that the Assignor shall sell and transfer and the Assignee shall purchase and accept certain Patents of the Assignor relating to the business carried on by Seller.

#### Whereby it is agreed as follows:

### 1. DEFINITIONS

- 1.1 All capitalised words shall have the meaning as defined in the SPA unless stated otherwise in this agreement (this "Agreement").
- 1.2 "Patents' means the patents listed in Schedule 1 attached hereto, and all continuations, continuations-in-part, reissues, divisions, renewals and extensions thereof.
- 1.3 The provisions of the SPA shall apply to this Agreement unless otherwise herein expressly stated. In the case of any inconsistency between this Agreement and the SPA, the provisions of the SPA shall prevail.

### 2. PURPOSE AND EFFECT

- 2. Subject to clause 2.2, the Assignor hereby sells, assigns, conveys, transfers and delivers to the Assignee (or to such person as the Assignee designates), who accepts, all the Assignor's rights, interests and title (legal and beneficial) in and to the Patents and all other rights, privileges and benefits contained therein and pertaining thereto. This transfer shall be effective as at the date hereof.
- 2.1 Any assets, rights and properties of the Assignor which are not expressly transferred under clause 2.1 above are excluded from the transfer of the Patents under this Agreement.
- 2.2 At any time, or from time to time, after the Closing, but in any event within 6 (six) months after Closing, the Assignee shall prepare and shall take on its own responsibility and on its own costs all

such further steps and all such further documents as the Assignee may reasonably require for the purpose of vesting in the full legal ownership and for the purpose of effecting the recording thereof (where appropriate), in the Patents registries for the Patents around the world. At the request and at the expense of the Assegee, the Assignor shall arrange for appropriate signatures on such documents and, if so needed, notarization and/or legalization thereof.

- 2.3 The Assignee shall hold all rights of ownership (legal and beneficial) and use over the Patents previously held by the Assignor and shall be entitled to assign them, licence them, use them, maintain them or abandon them as it wishes, as of the date hereof.
- 2.4 In case the Assignee wishes to maintain the Patents, it shall pay the annuities as from the date hereof.

### 3. GOVERNING LAW AND DISPUTE RESOLUTION

This Agreement is governed exclusively by and construed in accordance with Dutch law.

The Parties shall attempt in good faith to resolve promptly any dispute arising out of or relating to this Agreement by negotiation. If the matter cannot be resolved in the normal course of business, any interested Party shall give the other Parties written notice of any such dispute not resolved, after which the dispute shall be referred to more managing directors of all Parties, who shall likewise attempt to resolve the dispute.

All disputes, controversies or claims arising out of or in connection with this Agreement, including the breach, termination or invalidity of it, which are unresolved by the Managing Directors of the Assignor and the Assignee pursuant to this clause, shall be referred to and finally settled in accordance with the UNCITRAL Arbitration Rules (Arbitration Rules of the United Nations Commission of International Trade Laws) then prevailing by one (1) arbitrator appointed in accordance with those Rules. The language of the arbitration shall be English.

### 4. <u>TERMINATION</u>

This Agreement may not be terminated or rescinded in whole or in part.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have caused this Agreement to be executed on April 30, 2007.

Akzo Nobel N.V. Per: Name: A.J.A.J. Eysbouts Title: General Counsel Akzo Nobe Per: Name: P.C. Schalkwijk Title: Director Intellectual Property

Balchern Italia S ang Kasi Mo Name: ()INO A. Rossi Title: SOLE DIRE TOL

Schedule 1

	Hot	Ĩ	Т	T	Ţ	Т	Ţ	Т	T	Т	Т	7	Т	7	Т	Ť	7	1	т	Т	T	- <b>7</b> *	7	<b>т</b>	<b>-</b>		-	<del>.ر.</del>				~~~																
		16-iut-99/002/07222 2	If the coloration is	16-iu-90/000/02-10	16-int Do 00000111 1	10-14-00 00207347 4	A CASTON CONTRACTOR	16-IN-99198207247 A	16-iui-900000140 a	16-iut-061042/07-42-4	16 Int an analy 47	16. 14. 00 60000245. 4	10 10 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0	16 14 00 001012 4	1 15-11-00 003073145 Z	18. M. OOLOOTOTATA	16-in-coloconta-in-di	16-lut-99/90202342 4	16-(ul-99)00202342 4		6-auc-991 99707584 1	6-aun-091 002026a.4	6-800-991 96207584 +	6-aim-ool gonoread 4	- Fasturdo do marg	Baro-09 00207684 1	5-843-99 00307684 4	6-aug-99 99202584 4	5-suc-981 99202584 1	6-aug-931 99202584.1	6-aup-89 99202584.1	6-aug-89 99202584.1	6-aug-09  99202684 1	6-aug-99 99202584.1	6-aug-96 99202684.1		6-aug-98 89202584.1		8-81-04 040/68991. ]	B-[UI-D4]04075991.1	B-jut-04 04076991.1	9-jul-04/04076991.1	8-jut-04(04078991.1	9-jul-04076991 1	9-jul-04(04076891.1	B-hd-Ad nanyaget +	9-jul-04/04076001 1	
			18-mt-04EP	£	EP	24-sep-03EP	2-mrt-03/EP	24-sep-03EP	24 sep-03 EP	24-68P-03EP	24-\$ep-03EP	2-nov-06[EP	24-aep-03[EP	13-deo-04 EP	9-jun-colEP	24-sep-03/EP	21-apr-03 EP	18-epr-06 EP	25-jun-03 EP		22-9ep-04/EP	EP	3-nov-D4 EP	22-sep-04EP	22-sep-OvEP	22-uap-04EP	22-sep-04EP	22-sep-04 EP	EP	di	22-8ep-04 EP	8	8	8-ROV-04/EP	20-aun Dalen	23-sen (1) FD		EP	EP			8	Εb	E A	£	8	ĒP	
	14-Int. Only	16 Inc. 03 Trace	15 1 22 198264	14.1.4 //	00-m	16 int. 0073262	1 Styr Oth	2.64.001404056	2 1-1 00 1-2	5 1.1 701 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	a-jui-to/1184038	Sh8741 20-08-01	3-W-00 1194038	10-min-uz/224856	100010771-10-01	BEDART I JUN-IN-	1 Plan M Throws and a state	15 an mimorial	ZMATZANACA SA INT A	R.I.LON 1200360	26 history	A AAA TOTA A ANAL TOTAL	A Jud ON 1200205			Alin(.001406745	1			100000	B-(Ah Oo	4-140-07	8-44b-02 2224048	0-1ul-001200369	┢	t		4-b1-05	4-PLH-05	4-ht-05	4-14-05	4-44-05	4 let DE	a fuil rate			4-101-05	
	P 000103636	62680/00	PI 0012518-0	1876-2000	00948250.5	B10/2000	00949250.5-2110	00948250.5	00949250.5	00949250.5	147845	00040250 5	PA/A/2002/00681	1516034	00949250.5	10007172000	031225/10	0360/2002		00045804.4	2380856	00811384_X	00945894.4	00945494 4	00845894 4.2103	00045894.4	00945894.4	P 0202858	0194/CHE/2002	00945894.4	515285-2001		Ļ			01/00/0000	2673243	2006a0mases .	Determine -	1.88cbc/col			7000932/2007	MX/A/2007/000298				
闢一	Rest-breaking composition and use thereof	Rest-breaking composition and use thereof	Real-breaking composition and real there is	Rest-breaking composition and use thereof	Rest-breaking composition and use thereof	Rest-breating composition and use thereof	Rest-breaking composition and use thereof	Redi-breaking composition and use thereof	Rest-breaking composition and two throad	Rest-breeking composition and use thereas	Rest-breaking composition and rest than it	Rest-breaking composition and use theres?	Rest-breating composition and use thereof	Rest-breaking composition and sea the seal	Rest-breaking composition and use haves'	Rest-breaking composition and use theread	Rest-breaking composition and use thereof		Process for preparing betaines.	Process for preparing behaines.	Process for preparing behaines.	Process for preparing betaines.	Process for preparing belance.	Proceas for preparing betaines	Process for preparing belaines.	Process for preparing batalines.	Process for preparing betaines.	Process for preparing betaines.	Process for preparing belaines.	Process for prepering betaines.	Process for preparing betaines,	Process for preparing betaines.	Process for preparing betaines.	Irrocets for prepering betaines.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Mathod to stabilize challes in the stabilized stabilized and the stabilized s	Method to stabilize choline hutcovide and acomposition comprising choline hydroxide.	Markhort to election a state and composition comprising cholinehydroxide.	Action to the second state and composition comprising choling the second states and second states an	Internica to stabilize choline/ydroxide and composition comprising choline/unionical	Method to stabilize cholinehydroxide and composition committened at the	Method to stabilize cholinelydroxide and compreting contributioxide.	Mathod to stabilize cholinehydroxide and come and complexity of the state of the st	Method to stabilize cholinehoridication and as an association comprising cholinehydroxide.	Method to atabilize cholinehydroxide and rownow in	Annual comparison comparing choine-hydroxide.		
Published	Granled	Pending	Periding	Granted	Granhad	Granted	Granked	Granted	Granted	Granted	Granted	Granted	Granted	Granted	Granted	Grented	Granted		Granted	Pending	Granfed	Granted	Granted	Granled	Granted	Granted	Published	Allowed	Granted	Pending	Pending	Granted	Cremed	Granter		Pending	Pending	Pending	Pending	Human	Pending	Pending	Pending	Pending	Pending			
闘い	ş	88	CL	ð	Ba	Ē	ES	£	GR	Ħ	Ш	XW	¥	Id	TR	sn	2		36	5	S	B	¥	đ	ES	Æ	£	N		<b>4</b>	E C	X	20			B	CN	đ	3			KR	¥	RU	SN			

## PATENT REEL: 019817 FRAME: 0950

----

Name         Name <th< th=""><th>Material         Principione         P           milei         Principione         P           Principione         P         P           Principione         P         P           material         P         P           Principione         P         P           Principione         P         P           Principione         P         P           Principione         P         P</th><th>Jab (2)         (0)         (2)</th><th>24-apr-06/0E 23-apr-06/0E 23-apr-06/0E 24</th><th>7.465-927         4.40-927         4.00-927           7.465-927         2.00527.9           7.465-927         2.00527.9           7.465-927         2.00527.9           7.465-927         2.00527.9           7.465-927         2.00527.9           7.465-927         2.00527.9           7.465-927         2.00527.9           7.465-927         2.00527.9           7.465-927         2.00527.9           7.465-927         2.00527.9           7.465-927         2.00527.9           7.465-927         2.00527.9           7.465-927         2.00527.9           7.465-927         2.00527.9           7.465-927         2.00527.9           7.465-927         2.00527.9           7.465-927         2.00527.9           7.465-927         2.00557.9           7.465-927         2.00557.9           7.465-927         2.00557.9           7.465-927         2.00557.9           7.465-927         2.00557.9           7.465-927         2.00557.9           7.465-927         2.00557.9           7.465-927         2.00557.9           7.465-927         2.00557.9           7.465-927</th></th<>	Material         Principione         P           milei         Principione         P           Principione         P         P           Principione         P         P           material         P         P           Principione         P         P           Principione         P         P           Principione         P         P           Principione         P         P	Jab (2)         (0)         (2)	24-apr-06/0E 23-apr-06/0E 23-apr-06/0E 24	7.465-927         4.40-927         4.00-927           7.465-927         2.00527.9           7.465-927         2.00527.9           7.465-927         2.00527.9           7.465-927         2.00527.9           7.465-927         2.00527.9           7.465-927         2.00527.9           7.465-927         2.00527.9           7.465-927         2.00527.9           7.465-927         2.00527.9           7.465-927         2.00527.9           7.465-927         2.00527.9           7.465-927         2.00527.9           7.465-927         2.00527.9           7.465-927         2.00527.9           7.465-927         2.00527.9           7.465-927         2.00527.9           7.465-927         2.00527.9           7.465-927         2.00557.9           7.465-927         2.00557.9           7.465-927         2.00557.9           7.465-927         2.00557.9           7.465-927         2.00557.9           7.465-927         2.00557.9           7.465-927         2.00557.9           7.465-927         2.00557.9           7.465-927         2.00557.9           7.465-927
Productor         Productor <t< td=""><td>Principione         Principione           Principione         Principione           Principione</td><td>2-60-0310         3-60-03100-03142           3-60-0310005142         3-60-0310055142           3-60-0310055142         3-60-0310055142           3-60-0310055142         3-60-0310055142           3-60-0310055142         3-60-0310055142           3-60-0310055142         3-60-0310055142           3-60-0310055142         3-60-031055142           3-60-0310055142         3-60-03142           3-60-031055142         3-60-03142           3-60-031055142         3-60-03142           3-60-031055142         3-60-031452           3-60-031055142         3-60-031452           3-60-031055142         3-60-031452           3-60-031055142         3-60-031452           3-60-031055142         3-60-031452           3-60-031055142         3-60-031655142           3-60-031055142         3-60-031655142           3-60-031055142         3-60-0316555           3-60-031055142         3-60-0316555           3-60-031055142         3-60-031055555           3-60-031055555         3-60-031055555           3-60-031055555         3-60-031055555           3-60-031055555         3-60-031055555           3-60-031055555         3-60-031055555           3-60-031055555         3-60-031055555</td><td>27-Jul 4901E 22-39402 9010E 22-39402 9010E 22-39402 9010E 22-4940 9010E 22-4940 9010E 22-4940 9010E 22-4940 9010E 22-4940 9010E 22-4940 9010E 22-4940 9010E 23-4940 9010E 24-40000E</td><td>7.464-927         4.0035719           7.664-927         7.665-927           7.664-927         7.665-927           7.664-927         7.665-927           7.664-927         7.003577           7.664-927         7.665-927           7.664-927         7.003577           7.</td></t<>	Principione         Principione           Principione	2-60-0310         3-60-03100-03142           3-60-0310005142         3-60-0310055142           3-60-0310055142         3-60-0310055142           3-60-0310055142         3-60-0310055142           3-60-0310055142         3-60-0310055142           3-60-0310055142         3-60-0310055142           3-60-0310055142         3-60-031055142           3-60-0310055142         3-60-03142           3-60-031055142         3-60-03142           3-60-031055142         3-60-03142           3-60-031055142         3-60-031452           3-60-031055142         3-60-031452           3-60-031055142         3-60-031452           3-60-031055142         3-60-031452           3-60-031055142         3-60-031452           3-60-031055142         3-60-031655142           3-60-031055142         3-60-031655142           3-60-031055142         3-60-0316555           3-60-031055142         3-60-0316555           3-60-031055142         3-60-031055555           3-60-031055555         3-60-031055555           3-60-031055555         3-60-031055555           3-60-031055555         3-60-031055555           3-60-031055555         3-60-031055555           3-60-031055555         3-60-031055555	27-Jul 4901E 22-39402 9010E 22-39402 9010E 22-39402 9010E 22-4940 9010E 22-4940 9010E 22-4940 9010E 22-4940 9010E 22-4940 9010E 22-4940 9010E 22-4940 9010E 23-4940 9010E 24-40000E	7.464-927         4.0035719           7.664-927         7.665-927           7.664-927         7.665-927           7.664-927         7.665-927           7.664-927         7.003577           7.664-927         7.665-927           7.664-927         7.003577           7.
Printelen         21.0.0000         21.0.000         21.0.000	Principleone         Principleone<	3.46b 4310         3.46b 4310           5.44g 47172866         3.46b 4310025142           3.46b 4310025142         3.46b 4310055142           3.46b 4310025142         3.46b 4310055142           3.46b 4310025142         3.46b 4310055142           3.46b 4310055142         3.46b 4310055142           3.46b 4310055142         3.46b 430555           2.944 4300555         3.46b 430555           2.944 4300555         3.46b 430555           2.944 4300555         3.46b 4305555	21-440-0010 23-440-0010 24-44	746-925 4203273 746-525 4203273 746-525 4203273 746-525 4203273 746-525 4203279 746-525 4203279 746-525 4203279 746-525 4203579 746-525 4203579 746-525 4203579 746-525 42035779 746-525 42055779 746-525 42055779779 746-525 42055779779779779 746-525 4205577977979
Printelen     Prime       Printelen     Prim       Printelen     Prim	Providiciona     Providiciona       Providiciona	S-ung Saf 272866         2           3.46b 2010025142         3.46b 2010025142           3.46b 2010025142         3.4	23-eep-91/DE 23-eep-91/DE 24-ep-98/DE 24-ep-98/DE 24-ep-98/DE 24-ep-98/DE 24-ep-98/DE 24-ep-98/DE 24-ep-98/DE 24-ep-98/DE 24-ep-98/DE 14-e	7.44-525         4.2003.719           7.44-525         7.2003.719           7.44-525         7.2003.719           7.44-525         7.2003.719           7.44-525         7.2003.719           7.44-525         7.2003.719           7.44-525         7.2003.719           7.44-525         7.2003.719           7.44-525         7.0035.719           7.44-525         7.0035.719           7.44-525         2.0035.719           7.44-525         2.0035.719           7.44-525         2.0035.719           7.44-525         2.0035.719           7.44-525         2.0035.719           7.44-525         2.0035.719           7.44-525         2.0035.719           7.44-525         2.0035.719           7.44-525         2.0035.719           7.44-525         2.0035.719           7.44-525         2.0035.719           7.44-525         2.0035.719           7.44-525         2.0035.719           7.44-525         2.0035.719           7.44-525         2.0035.719           7.44-525         2.0035.719           7.44-525         2.0035.719           7.44-525         2.0035.719
Promotion.         Promoti	Princilicons         Princilicons	Jack 831025142           Jack 841055142	24-epril 26 (0.6 24-epril 26 (0.6)) 24-epril 26 (0	7.46x 50219         420382719           7.46x 50219         420382779           7.46x 50219         420382779           7.46x 50219         420382779           7.46x 50219         420382779           7.46x 50219         420352779           7.46x 50219         420352779           7.46x 50219         420352779           7.46x 50219         420352719           7.46x 50219         420355719           7.46x 5021         420555719           7.46x 5021         420555719           7.46x 5021         420555719           7
Protector.         Second of the second	Princilicione     Introlucione       Princilicione     Princilicione       Princilicione     Pr	31ab. 03(0255112 3.6b. 03(0255565 2.5b. 04.06(0255565 2.5b. 04.06(0055565 2.5b. 04.06(0055655 2.5b. 04.06(0055555 2.5b. 04.06(00555555 2.5b. 04.06(0055555 2.5b. 04.06(00555555 2.5b. 04.06(00555555 2.5b. 04.06(00555555) 2.5b. 04.06(00555555 2.5b. 04.06(00555555) 2.5b. 04.06(00555	24-epr-09 DE 24-epr-09 DE 17-eep-07 DE	7.445-427         7.445-427         2.00327.19           7.445-427         7.445-427         2.00327.19           7.445-427         7.445-427         2.00327.19           7.445-427         7.445-427         2.00357.19           7.445-427         7.445-427         2.00357.19           7.445-427         7.445-427         2.00357.19           7.445-427         7.445-427         2.00357.19           7.445-427         2.00357.19         7.01357.19           7.445-427         2.00357.19         7.01357.19           7.445-427         2.003557.19         7.013557.19           7.445-427         2.003557.19         7.013557.19           7.445-427         2.003557.19         7.013557.19           7.445-427         2.003557.19         7.013557.19           7.445-427         2.003557.19         7.013557.19           7.445-427         2.003557.19         7.013557.19           7.445-427         2.003557.19         7.013557.19           7.445-427         2.003557.19         7.013557.19           7.445-427         2.003557.19         7.013557.19           7.445-427         7.013557.19         7.0145444           7.445-427         7.0145444         7.0154444     <
Prendicional         Prendicional         State informational         State informatin         State	Princilicona.     Princilicona.       Princilicona.     P	Old         3.leb. as) (0675112           3.leb. as) (0675112         3.leb. as) (0675112	24-epr-36/DE 24-epr-36/DE 24-epr-36/DE 24-epr-36/DE 24-epr-36/DE 24-epr-36/DE 24-epr-36/DE 24-epr-36/DE 24-epr-36/DE 24-epr-36/DE 24-epr-36/DE 24-epr-36/DE 17-eep-37/DE 17	7.469-0219         4.203827.9           7.469-0219         4.203857.9           7.469-0219         4.203857.9           7.469-0219         4.203857.9           7.469-0219         4.203857.9           7.469-0219         4.2038682.4           7.469-0219         4.2038682.4
Primetoria         Primetoria         Primetoria         Primetoria         Primetoria         Primetoria           Primetoria         Primetoria         Distribution         Distributi	Princisions       Princisions <t< td=""><td>01         3.680.463/0675112           3.680.5310625112         3.680.5310625112           3.680.5310625112         3.680.5310625112           3.680.5310625112         3.680.53102           3.680.5310625112         3.680.53102           3.680.5310625112         3.680.53102           3.680.5310625112         3.680.53102           3.680.53102         3.680.53102           3.680.53102         3.680.53102           3.680.53112         3.680.53102           3.680.53112         3.680.53102           3.680.53112         3.680.53102           3.680.53112         3.680.53102           3.680.53112         3.680.53102           3.680.53112         3.680.53102           3.680.53112         3.680.53102           3.680.53112         3.680.53102           3.680.53112         3.680.53102           3.680.531175         2.591.14.5410533655           2.591.14.5410533655         2.291.14.5410533655           2.51.11         2.51.14.5410533655           2.51.14.5410533655         2.591.14.5410533655           2.51.14.54105336555         2.591.14.54105336555           2.51.14.54105336555         2.591.14.54105336555           2.51.14.54105336555         2.591.14.54105336555<td>24-apr 46(DE 24-apr 46(DE) 24-apr 46(DE) 24-apr</td><td>746-620         746-620         700377         3           746-620         7003577         3         3           746-620         7003577         3         3           746-620         7003577         3         3           746-620         7003577         3         3           746-620         746-620         7003577         3           746-620         746-620         7003577         3           746-620         7003577         3         3           746-620         7003577         3         3           746-620         7003577         3         3           746-620         7003577         3         3           746-620         7003577         3         3           746-620         7003577         3         3           746-620         7003577         3         3           746-620         7003577         3         3           746-620         7003577         3         3           746-620         7003577         3         3           746-620         7         7003577         3           746-620         7003577         3         3</td></td></t<>	01         3.680.463/0675112           3.680.5310625112         3.680.5310625112           3.680.5310625112         3.680.5310625112           3.680.5310625112         3.680.53102           3.680.5310625112         3.680.53102           3.680.5310625112         3.680.53102           3.680.5310625112         3.680.53102           3.680.53102         3.680.53102           3.680.53102         3.680.53102           3.680.53112         3.680.53102           3.680.53112         3.680.53102           3.680.53112         3.680.53102           3.680.53112         3.680.53102           3.680.53112         3.680.53102           3.680.53112         3.680.53102           3.680.53112         3.680.53102           3.680.53112         3.680.53102           3.680.53112         3.680.53102           3.680.531175         2.591.14.5410533655           2.591.14.5410533655         2.291.14.5410533655           2.51.11         2.51.14.5410533655           2.51.14.5410533655         2.591.14.5410533655           2.51.14.54105336555         2.591.14.54105336555           2.51.14.54105336555         2.591.14.54105336555           2.51.14.54105336555         2.591.14.54105336555 <td>24-apr 46(DE 24-apr 46(DE) 24-apr 46(DE) 24-apr</td> <td>746-620         746-620         700377         3           746-620         7003577         3         3           746-620         7003577         3         3           746-620         7003577         3         3           746-620         7003577         3         3           746-620         746-620         7003577         3           746-620         746-620         7003577         3           746-620         7003577         3         3           746-620         7003577         3         3           746-620         7003577         3         3           746-620         7003577         3         3           746-620         7003577         3         3           746-620         7003577         3         3           746-620         7003577         3         3           746-620         7003577         3         3           746-620         7003577         3         3           746-620         7003577         3         3           746-620         7         7003577         3           746-620         7003577         3         3</td>	24-apr 46(DE 24-apr 46(DE) 24-apr	746-620         746-620         700377         3           746-620         7003577         3         3           746-620         7003577         3         3           746-620         7003577         3         3           746-620         7003577         3         3           746-620         746-620         7003577         3           746-620         746-620         7003577         3           746-620         7003577         3         3           746-620         7003577         3         3           746-620         7003577         3         3           746-620         7003577         3         3           746-620         7003577         3         3           746-620         7003577         3         3           746-620         7003577         3         3           746-620         7003577         3         3           746-620         7003577         3         3           746-620         7003577         3         3           746-620         7         7003577         3           746-620         7003577         3         3
Principleses         Principleses<	Principicone.       Principicone.         Principicone.       Princicone.         Principicone. </td <td>21         31&lt;</td> <td>24-apr-96/0E 24-apr-96/0E 24-apr-96/0E 24-apr-96/0E 24-apr-96/0E 24-apr-96/0E 24-apr-96/0E 24-apr-96/0E 19-adr-96/0E 19-adr-96/0E 17-aep-97/0E 17-aep-97/0E 17-aep-97/0E 17-aep-97/0E 24-apr-90/0E 24-apr-90/0E 24-apr-90/0E 24-apr-90/0E 24-apr-90/0E 24-apr-90/0E 24-apr-90/0E</td> <td>7.469-620 4203627.9 7.469-620 4203627.9 7.469-620 4203527.9 7.469-620 4203527.9</td>	21         31<	24-apr-96/0E 24-apr-96/0E 24-apr-96/0E 24-apr-96/0E 24-apr-96/0E 24-apr-96/0E 24-apr-96/0E 24-apr-96/0E 19-adr-96/0E 19-adr-96/0E 17-aep-97/0E 17-aep-97/0E 17-aep-97/0E 17-aep-97/0E 24-apr-90/0E 24-apr-90/0E 24-apr-90/0E 24-apr-90/0E 24-apr-90/0E 24-apr-90/0E 24-apr-90/0E	7.469-620 4203627.9 7.469-620 4203627.9 7.469-620 4203527.9 7.469-620 4203527.9
Previsions         Table solutions         Table solutions         Table solutions         Table solutions           Previsions         Transitions         Table solutions         Table	Principione	3.160-3010625112           3.160-40106305655           2.114-40106305655           2.29-141-40106305655           2.29-141-40106305655           2.29-141-40106305655	24 apr 96/0E 24 apr 96/0E 24 apr 96/0E 24 apr 96/0E 24 apr 96/0E 12 any 01/0E 13 apr 96/0E 24 apr 96/0E 24 apr 96/0E 13 apr 96/0E 14 apr 96/0E 17 apr 96/0E 18	7.46-525 420327.9 7.46-525 420327.9 7.46-525 420357.9 7.46-525 420557.9 7.46-525 420557.9 7.46-525 420557.9 7.46-525 420557.9 7.46-525 420557.9 7.46-525 420557.90057.900577.9
Prentilicione         Ensensitione         Ensensitione         Ensensitione         Ensensitione           Prentilicione         Prentilicione         Ensensitione	Principione           Principione         Principione           Camme bubyrolacion         Principione           Principione         Principione           Principione         Principione           Principione         Principione           Principione         Principione           Principione         Principione           Principione         Princine	Jack Bigglob State           Jack Store         Jack Store           Jack Store	24-apr 36/06 24-apr 36/06 24-apr 36/06 23-apr 36/06 22-augr 30/06 22-augr 30/06 23-augr 30/06 13-augr 30/06 14-apr 36/06 11-app 37/06 17-app 37/06 1	7.466         600         7.000         7
Principanie         Principanie <thprincipanie< th=""> <thprincipanie< th=""></thprincipanie<></thprincipanie<>	Principlone.     Principlone.       Principlone.	Jab 630055112           3.660 530 665112           3.660 530 665112           3.660 530 665112           3.660 530 665112           3.660 530 665112           3.660 530 665112           3.660 530 665112           3.660 530 665112           3.660 530 665112           3.660 530 665112           3.660 531 62           3.166 530 6651 12           3.166 530 6651 12           3.166 530 6651 12           3.166 530 6651 12           3.166 530 6651 12           3.166 530 6551 12           3.166 530 6551 12           3.166 530 6551 12           3.166 530 6551 12           3.166 530 6551 12           3.166 530 6551 12           3.166 530 6551 12           3.166 50 6551 12           3.166 50 6551 12           3.166 50 6551 12           3.166 50 6551 12           3.166 50 6551 12           3.166 10 653 655           3.166 10 653 655           3.166 10 653 655           3.166 10 653 655           3.166 10 653 655           3.166 10 653 655           3.166 10 653 655           3.166 10 653 655           3.166 10 653 655           3.16	24-90-56 DE 24-90-56 DE 24-90-56 DE 22-90-56 DE 22-90-56 DE 24-90-56 DE 24-90-56 DE 24-90-56 DE 17-90-56 DE 17-90-56 DE 17-90-56 DE 17-90-57 DE 17-90-57 DE 17-90-57 DE 17-90-57 DE 24-00-00 DE 17-90-57 DE 17-90-57 DE 24-00-00 DE 17-90-57 DE 24-00-00 DE 17-90-57 DE 24-00-00 DE 17-90-57 DE 17-90-	T-ten-625         203527         203522         2035
Prime         Prim         Prime         Prime <thp< td=""><td>Princisione       Princisione         Princisione       Princisione</td><td>3-th 951 9055 142           3-th 951 9055 142</td><td>24-apr/s60/05 24-apr/s60/05 22-arg/0106 12-arg/0106 12-arg/0106 12-arg/0106 24-apr/s60/06 24-apr/s60/06 17-aep-97/06 17-aep-97/06 17-aep-97/06 17-aep-97/06 24-apr/s60/06 17-aep-97/06 24-apr/s60/06 2</td><td>7.146-9219 42035719 7.46-9219 4205692.4 10-492 9319 4205692.4</td></thp<>	Princisione       Princisione	3-th 951 9055 142	24-apr/s60/05 24-apr/s60/05 22-arg/0106 12-arg/0106 12-arg/0106 12-arg/0106 24-apr/s60/06 24-apr/s60/06 17-aep-97/06 17-aep-97/06 17-aep-97/06 17-aep-97/06 24-apr/s60/06 17-aep-97/06 24-apr/s60/06 2	7.146-9219 42035719 7.46-9219 4205692.4 10-492 9319 4205692.4
Prime         State         State <th< td=""><td>Principatione.       Principatione.         Principatione.       Principation.         Princine.       Principation.     <td>3. heb. QB 06251 k2           3. heb. QB 06251 k2           4. 3. heb. CB 06251 k2           3. heb. CB 06251 k2           4. 3. heb. CB 06251 k2           5. heb. CB 06251 k2           6</td><td>24-epr-96/DE 24-epr-96/DE 12-aug-01/DE 12-aug-01/DE 24-epr-96/DE 24-epr-97/DE 12-aug-97/DE 12-aug-97/DE 17-aug-97/DE 17-aug-97/DE 24-mt+00</td><td>7.400-021         7.400-021           7.400-021         7.400-021           7.400-021         7.003577.9           7.400-021         2.003577.9           7.400-021         2.003577.9           7.400-021         2.003577.9           7.400-021         2.003577.9           7.400-021         2.003577.9           7.400-021         2.003577.9           7.400-021         2.003577.9           7.400-021         2.003577.9           7.400-021         2.003577.9           7.400-021         2.003577.9           7.400-021         2.003577.9           7.400-021         2.003577.9           7.400-021         2.003577.9           7.400-021         2.003577.9           7.400-021         2.003577.9           7.400-021         2.003577.9           7.400-021         2.000527.4           7.400-021         2.000527.4           7.400-021         2.000527.4           7.400-021         2.000527.4           7.400-021         2.000527.4           7.400-021         2.000527.4           7.400-021         2.000527.4</td></td></th<>	Principatione.       Principatione.         Principatione.       Principation.         Princine.       Principation. <td>3. heb. QB 06251 k2           3. heb. QB 06251 k2           4. 3. heb. CB 06251 k2           3. heb. CB 06251 k2           4. 3. heb. CB 06251 k2           5. heb. CB 06251 k2           6</td> <td>24-epr-96/DE 24-epr-96/DE 12-aug-01/DE 12-aug-01/DE 24-epr-96/DE 24-epr-97/DE 12-aug-97/DE 12-aug-97/DE 17-aug-97/DE 17-aug-97/DE 24-mt+00</td> <td>7.400-021         7.400-021           7.400-021         7.400-021           7.400-021         7.003577.9           7.400-021         2.003577.9           7.400-021         2.003577.9           7.400-021         2.003577.9           7.400-021         2.003577.9           7.400-021         2.003577.9           7.400-021         2.003577.9           7.400-021         2.003577.9           7.400-021         2.003577.9           7.400-021         2.003577.9           7.400-021         2.003577.9           7.400-021         2.003577.9           7.400-021         2.003577.9           7.400-021         2.003577.9           7.400-021         2.003577.9           7.400-021         2.003577.9           7.400-021         2.003577.9           7.400-021         2.000527.4           7.400-021         2.000527.4           7.400-021         2.000527.4           7.400-021         2.000527.4           7.400-021         2.000527.4           7.400-021         2.000527.4           7.400-021         2.000527.4</td>	3. heb. QB 06251 k2           3. heb. QB 06251 k2           4. 3. heb. CB 06251 k2           3. heb. CB 06251 k2           4. 3. heb. CB 06251 k2           5. heb. CB 06251 k2           6	24-epr-96/DE 24-epr-96/DE 12-aug-01/DE 12-aug-01/DE 24-epr-96/DE 24-epr-97/DE 12-aug-97/DE 12-aug-97/DE 17-aug-97/DE 17-aug-97/DE 24-mt+00	7.400-021         7.400-021           7.400-021         7.400-021           7.400-021         7.003577.9           7.400-021         2.003577.9           7.400-021         2.003577.9           7.400-021         2.003577.9           7.400-021         2.003577.9           7.400-021         2.003577.9           7.400-021         2.003577.9           7.400-021         2.003577.9           7.400-021         2.003577.9           7.400-021         2.003577.9           7.400-021         2.003577.9           7.400-021         2.003577.9           7.400-021         2.003577.9           7.400-021         2.003577.9           7.400-021         2.003577.9           7.400-021         2.003577.9           7.400-021         2.003577.9           7.400-021         2.000527.4           7.400-021         2.000527.4           7.400-021         2.000527.4           7.400-021         2.000527.4           7.400-021         2.000527.4           7.400-021         2.000527.4           7.400-021         2.000527.4
Prime         Sime signation         Sime signation </td <td>Principlicate         Principlicate         Camma-bubrication         <td< td=""><td>3         3         4         4         3         4         4         3         4         4         3         4         3         4         3         4         3</td><td>24-epr-9610E 22-aug-030E 24-epr-9610E 24-epr-9610E 23-epr-9610E 13-epr-9610E 13-epr-9610E 13-epr-9610E 17-eep-9710E 4-epr-9710E 17-eep-9710E 24-mt-00DE 24-mt-00DE</td><td>Hebrory         Automatic         Automatic</td></td<></td>	Principlicate         Camma-bubrication         Camma-bubrication <td< td=""><td>3         3         4         4         3         4         4         3         4         4         3         4         3         4         3         4         3</td><td>24-epr-9610E 22-aug-030E 24-epr-9610E 24-epr-9610E 23-epr-9610E 13-epr-9610E 13-epr-9610E 13-epr-9610E 17-eep-9710E 4-epr-9710E 17-eep-9710E 24-mt-00DE 24-mt-00DE</td><td>Hebrory         Automatic         Automatic</td></td<>	3         3         4         4         3         4         4         3         4         4         3         4         3         4         3         4         3	24-epr-9610E 22-aug-030E 24-epr-9610E 24-epr-9610E 23-epr-9610E 13-epr-9610E 13-epr-9610E 13-epr-9610E 17-eep-9710E 4-epr-9710E 17-eep-9710E 24-mt-00DE 24-mt-00DE	Hebrory         Automatic
Same         State         State <ths< td=""><td>Principatione.         Principatione.         Commer butyritiscion.         d         dammer butyritiscion.         diammer butyritiscion.<!--</td--><td>Alexy 541 (3) 346-2719         Alexy 541 (3) 346-2719           Alexy 541 (3) 786-27142         Alexy 541 (3) 786-27142           Alexy 541 (3) 786-27142         Alexy 261 (3) 786-27142           Alexy 541 (4) 787-785         Alexy 261 (7) 786-785           Alexy 741 (4) 787-786-785         Alexy 261 (4) 787-785           Alexy 741 (4) 787-785         Alexy 261 (4) 787-785           Alexy 742 (5) 782-785         Alexy 747-785           Alexy 742 (6) 786-785         Alexy 747-785           Alexy 747-778         Alexy 747-785</td><td>212 aug. 03 06 12 Jan O(1) 06 12 Jan O(1) 06 24 apr. 030 06 24 apr. 030 06 24 apr. 030 06 17 apr. 030 06 17 apr. 030 06 17 apr. 030 06 17 apr. 030 06 24 mt. 00 06 24 mt. 00</td><td></td></td></ths<>	Principatione.         Commer butyritiscion.         d         dammer butyritiscion.         diammer butyritiscion. </td <td>Alexy 541 (3) 346-2719         Alexy 541 (3) 346-2719           Alexy 541 (3) 786-27142         Alexy 541 (3) 786-27142           Alexy 541 (3) 786-27142         Alexy 261 (3) 786-27142           Alexy 541 (4) 787-785         Alexy 261 (7) 786-785           Alexy 741 (4) 787-786-785         Alexy 261 (4) 787-785           Alexy 741 (4) 787-785         Alexy 261 (4) 787-785           Alexy 742 (5) 782-785         Alexy 747-785           Alexy 742 (6) 786-785         Alexy 747-785           Alexy 747-778         Alexy 747-785</td> <td>212 aug. 03 06 12 Jan O(1) 06 12 Jan O(1) 06 24 apr. 030 06 24 apr. 030 06 24 apr. 030 06 17 apr. 030 06 17 apr. 030 06 17 apr. 030 06 17 apr. 030 06 24 mt. 00 06 24 mt. 00</td> <td></td>	Alexy 541 (3) 346-2719         Alexy 541 (3) 346-2719           Alexy 541 (3) 786-27142         Alexy 541 (3) 786-27142           Alexy 541 (3) 786-27142         Alexy 261 (3) 786-27142           Alexy 541 (4) 787-785         Alexy 261 (7) 786-785           Alexy 741 (4) 787-786-785         Alexy 261 (4) 787-785           Alexy 741 (4) 787-785         Alexy 261 (4) 787-785           Alexy 742 (5) 782-785         Alexy 747-785           Alexy 742 (6) 786-785         Alexy 747-785           Alexy 747-778         Alexy 747-785	212 aug. 03 06 12 Jan O(1) 06 12 Jan O(1) 06 24 apr. 030 06 24 apr. 030 06 24 apr. 030 06 17 apr. 030 06 17 apr. 030 06 17 apr. 030 06 17 apr. 030 06 24 mt. 00	
StatisticsStatisticsStatisticsStatisticsStatisticsStatisticsControlPreridicionStatisticsStatisticsStatisticsStatisticsStatisticsControlPreridicionStatisticsStatisticsStatisticsStatisticsStatisticsControlPreridicionStatisticsStatisticsStatisticsStatisticsStatisticsControlPreridicionStatisticsStatisticsStatisticsStatisticsStatisticsGranterPreridicionStatisticsStatisticsStatisticsStatisticsStatisticsGranterPreridicionStatisticsStatisticsStatisticsStatisticsStatisticsGranterPreridicionStatisticsStatisticsStatisticsStatisticsStatisticsGranterPreridicionStatisticsStatisticsStatisticsStatisticsStatisticsGranterStatisticsStatisticsStatisticsStatisticsStatisticsStatisticsGranterStatisticsStatisticsStatisticsStatisticsStatisticsStatisticsGranterGranterStatisticsStatisticsStatisticsStatisticsStatisticsGranterGranterStatisticsStatisticsStatisticsStatisticsStatisticsGranterGranterStatisticsStatisticsStatisticsStatisticsStatisticsGranterGranterGranterStatisticsStatisticsStatistics	Principicana.	Andress         Source was provided and concentration           1         5-auge value of concentration           3-table collocation         3-table collocation           3         3-	12-Jan 01/02 24-apr-86/02 24-apr-86/02 23-apr-86/02 23-apr-86/02 23-apr-86/02 24-apr-86/02 17-aep-87/02 17-aep-87/02 24-apr-80/02 24	NININININI DIDI DIDI
Optimized Statistic Statisti Statisti Statistic Statistic Statistic Statistic Statistic Stati	Prirolitone         Caentra-butyriclaction         d         dentra-butyriclaction         d         dentra-butyriclaction         d         dentra-butyriclaction         d         dentra-butyriclaction         d         dentra-butyriclaction         d         dentra-butyriclaction	A         5-augr 40(0208403           1         3-fab 50(0208403           3         3-fab 50(025142           3         3-fab 40(05316265           3         3-fab 40(05316565           3         3-fab 40(05316565           3         25-ful 40(05316565	2.45,000 - 2.44,0000 - 2.44,0000 - 2.44,000 - 2.44,000 - 2.44,000 - 2.44,0000	ININININ' ININ' NIN
Statistical	Principione.       Principication.       Princiologene.       Princel Camine butyrolection.	3-649-663 (0625142)           3-649-63 (0625142)           3-649-63 (0625142)           3-649-63 (0625142)           3-649-63 (0625142)           3-649-63 (0625142)           3-649-63 (0625142)           3-649-63 (0625142)           3-649-63 (0625142)           3-649-63 (0625142)           3-649-63 (0625142)           3-649-63 (0625142)           3-649-63 (0625142)           2-9 (u1 - 4) (0638655)           2-9 (u1 -	24-epr/491-06 24-epr/491-06 24-epr/4910E 24-epr/4910E 10-odd 490.06 17-eep-4710E 17-eep-4710E 17-eep-4710E 11-eep-4710E 24-mt+00.0E	ININININI NO DIO
Contained Market Dentation         Transport         Transport <thtransport< th="">         Transport         <thtransport<< td=""><td>Princilione.         Princilione.         Carma-buyrolacton.         Gaenna-buyrolacton.         Gaenna-buyrolacton.      <t< td=""><td>3:46-03         5:45-03         0:5751.42           3:46-03         3:46-03         1:42           3:46-03         3:46-03         1:42           3:46-03         3:46-03         1:42           3:46-03         3:46-03         1:42           3:46-03         3:46-03         1:42           3:46-03         3:46-03         1:42           3:46-03         3:46-03         1:42           2:5-14         41         3:46-03           2:5-14         41         3:46           2:5-14         41         3:46           2:5-14         41         4:44           2:5-14         4:44         4:46           2:5-14         4:44         4:46           2:5-14         4:44         4:46           2:5-14         4:44         4:46           2:5-14         4:44         4:46           2:5-14         4:44         4:46           2:5-14         4:46         4:46           2:5-14         4:46         4:46           2:5-14         4:46         4:46           2:5-14         4:46         4:46           2:5-14         4:46         4:46</td><td>24-apr-091DE 24-apr-091DE 19-04-091DE 26-dec-051DE 17-app-071DE 17-app-071DE 17-app-071DE 17-app-071DE 17-app-071DE 24-mt-001DE</td><td></td></t<></td></thtransport<<></thtransport<>	Princilione.         Carma-buyrolacton.         Gaenna-buyrolacton.         Gaenna-buyrolacton. <t< td=""><td>3:46-03         5:45-03         0:5751.42           3:46-03         3:46-03         1:42           3:46-03         3:46-03         1:42           3:46-03         3:46-03         1:42           3:46-03         3:46-03         1:42           3:46-03         3:46-03         1:42           3:46-03         3:46-03         1:42           3:46-03         3:46-03         1:42           2:5-14         41         3:46-03           2:5-14         41         3:46           2:5-14         41         3:46           2:5-14         41         4:44           2:5-14         4:44         4:46           2:5-14         4:44         4:46           2:5-14         4:44         4:46           2:5-14         4:44         4:46           2:5-14         4:44         4:46           2:5-14         4:44         4:46           2:5-14         4:46         4:46           2:5-14         4:46         4:46           2:5-14         4:46         4:46           2:5-14         4:46         4:46           2:5-14         4:46         4:46</td><td>24-apr-091DE 24-apr-091DE 19-04-091DE 26-dec-051DE 17-app-071DE 17-app-071DE 17-app-071DE 17-app-071DE 17-app-071DE 24-mt-001DE</td><td></td></t<>	3:46-03         5:45-03         0:5751.42           3:46-03         3:46-03         1:42           3:46-03         3:46-03         1:42           3:46-03         3:46-03         1:42           3:46-03         3:46-03         1:42           3:46-03         3:46-03         1:42           3:46-03         3:46-03         1:42           3:46-03         3:46-03         1:42           2:5-14         41         3:46-03           2:5-14         41         3:46           2:5-14         41         3:46           2:5-14         41         4:44           2:5-14         4:44         4:46           2:5-14         4:44         4:46           2:5-14         4:44         4:46           2:5-14         4:44         4:46           2:5-14         4:44         4:46           2:5-14         4:44         4:46           2:5-14         4:46         4:46           2:5-14         4:46         4:46           2:5-14         4:46         4:46           2:5-14         4:46         4:46           2:5-14         4:46         4:46	24-apr-091DE 24-apr-091DE 19-04-091DE 26-dec-051DE 17-app-071DE 17-app-071DE 17-app-071DE 17-app-071DE 17-app-071DE 24-mt-001DE	
Granted State         Principone Distribution         State         Science	Purrolidone.         Caentra-bulyrolaction.         Caentra-bulyrolaction. <td>3-160-63(6025142         3-160-63(6025142           3-160-63(6025142         3-160-63(6025142           3-160-63(6025142         3-160-63(6025142           3-160-63(6025142         3-160-63(6025142           2-9-141-61(0033665         2-141-16003665           2-9-141-61(0033665         2-141-16003665           2-9-141-61(0033655         2-141-16003665           2-9-141-61(0033655         2-141-16003655           2-9-141-61(0033655         2-141-161(0033655           2-9-141-61(0033655         2-141-161(0033655           2-9-141-61(0033655         2-141-161(0033655           2-9-141-61(0033655         2-141-161(0033655           2-9-141-61(00336555         2-141-161(00338555           2-9-141-61(00338555         2-141-161(00338555           2-9-141-61(00338555         2-141-161(00338555           2-9-141-61(00338555         2-141-161(00338555           2-9-141-61(00338555         2-141-161(00338555           2-9-141-61(00338555         2-141-161(00338555           2-9-141-61(00338555         2-141-161(00338555           2-9-141-61(00338555         2-141-161(00338555           2-9-141-61(00338555         2-141-161(00338555           2-9-141-61(00338555         2-141-161(00338555           2-9-141-61(00338555         2-141-161(</td> <td>24 400 06 DE 24 400 06 DE 26 460 65 DE 26 460 65 DE 17 460 97 DE 17 460 97 DE 17 460 97 DE 17 460 97 DE 24 mt 00 DE 24 mt 00 DE</td> <td></td>	3-160-63(6025142         3-160-63(6025142           3-160-63(6025142         3-160-63(6025142           3-160-63(6025142         3-160-63(6025142           3-160-63(6025142         3-160-63(6025142           2-9-141-61(0033665         2-141-16003665           2-9-141-61(0033665         2-141-16003665           2-9-141-61(0033655         2-141-16003665           2-9-141-61(0033655         2-141-16003655           2-9-141-61(0033655         2-141-161(0033655           2-9-141-61(0033655         2-141-161(0033655           2-9-141-61(0033655         2-141-161(0033655           2-9-141-61(0033655         2-141-161(0033655           2-9-141-61(00336555         2-141-161(00338555           2-9-141-61(00338555         2-141-161(00338555           2-9-141-61(00338555         2-141-161(00338555           2-9-141-61(00338555         2-141-161(00338555           2-9-141-61(00338555         2-141-161(00338555           2-9-141-61(00338555         2-141-161(00338555           2-9-141-61(00338555         2-141-161(00338555           2-9-141-61(00338555         2-141-161(00338555           2-9-141-61(00338555         2-141-161(00338555           2-9-141-61(00338555         2-141-161(00338555           2-9-141-61(00338555         2-141-161(	24 400 06 DE 24 400 06 DE 26 460 65 DE 26 460 65 DE 17 460 97 DE 17 460 97 DE 17 460 97 DE 17 460 97 DE 24 mt 00 DE 24 mt 00 DE	
Garantel         Principione.         Siles solutione.         Siles solutione.         Siles solutione.           Garantel Suprestation.         Garante burnatelon.         Siles solutione.         Siles solutione.         Siles solutione.           Garantel Suprestation.         Garante burnatelon.         Siles solutione.         Siles solutione.         Siles solutione.           Garantel Suprestation.         Siles solutione.         Siles solutione.         Siles solutione.         Siles solutione.           Garantel Suprestation.         Siles solutione.         Siles solutione.         Siles solutione.         Siles solutione.           Garantel Suprestation.         Siles solutione.         Siles solutione.         Siles solutine.         Siles solutione.	Principione.       Camma butyrolaction.       Principione.       Principione.       Principione.       Principione.       Principicul.	3-100-031 (6025142           3-100-031 (6025142           3-100-031 (6025142           3-100-031 (6025142           3-100-031 (60231655           29-144 (100331655 </td <td>24-ept-86/DE 16-oct-86/DE 26-oct-86/DE 17-eep-97/DE 17-eep-97/DE 17-eep-97/DE 24-int-00/DE 24-int-00/DE</td> <td></td>	24-ept-86/DE 16-oct-86/DE 26-oct-86/DE 17-eep-97/DE 17-eep-97/DE 17-eep-97/DE 24-int-00/DE 24-int-00/DE	
Garated (Grantidi Friendicione)         Discrition Discrition         Discrition Discrition <thdiscrition Discrition         Discrition Discrition<td>Pyrrolióone.     Pyrrolióone.       Pyrrolióone.     Pyrrolióone.       Pyrrolióone.     Camma-bulyrolacton.       Gamma-bulyrolacton.     Camma-bulyrolacton.</td><td>3.464-3035         3.464-3035           3.464-3035         3.464-3035           3.464-3035         3.464-3035           3.464-3035         3.464-3035           3.464-3035         3.464-3035           2.5-141-3410         3.465-3035           2.5-141-3410         3.465-3035           2.5-141-3410         3.465-3035           2.5-141-3410         3.465-3035           2.5-141-3410         3.165-3035           2.5-141-3410         3.165-3035           2.5-141-3410         3.165-3035           2.5-141-3410         3.165-3035           2.5-141-3410         3.165-3055           2.5-141-3410         3.165-3055           2.5-141-3410         3.165-3055           2.5-141-3410         3.165-3055           2.5-141-3410         3.165-3055           2.5-141-3410         3.165-3055           2.5-141-3410         3.165-3055           2.5-141-3410         3.165-3055           2.5-141-3410         3.165-3055           2.5-141-3410         3.165-3055           2.5-141-3410         3.165-3055           2.5-141-3410         3.165-3055           2.5-141-3410         3.165-3055           2.5-141-3410         3</td><td>19-44-4010E 26-44-4010E 77-469-9710E 17-469-9710E 17-469-9710E 71-469-9710E 24-mt-0010E</td><td></td></thdiscrition 	Pyrrolióone.     Pyrrolióone.       Pyrrolióone.     Pyrrolióone.       Pyrrolióone.     Camma-bulyrolacton.       Gamma-bulyrolacton.     Camma-bulyrolacton.	3.464-3035         3.464-3035           3.464-3035         3.464-3035           3.464-3035         3.464-3035           3.464-3035         3.464-3035           3.464-3035         3.464-3035           2.5-141-3410         3.465-3035           2.5-141-3410         3.465-3035           2.5-141-3410         3.465-3035           2.5-141-3410         3.465-3035           2.5-141-3410         3.165-3035           2.5-141-3410         3.165-3035           2.5-141-3410         3.165-3035           2.5-141-3410         3.165-3035           2.5-141-3410         3.165-3055           2.5-141-3410         3.165-3055           2.5-141-3410         3.165-3055           2.5-141-3410         3.165-3055           2.5-141-3410         3.165-3055           2.5-141-3410         3.165-3055           2.5-141-3410         3.165-3055           2.5-141-3410         3.165-3055           2.5-141-3410         3.165-3055           2.5-141-3410         3.165-3055           2.5-141-3410         3.165-3055           2.5-141-3410         3.165-3055           2.5-141-3410         3.165-3055           2.5-141-3410         3	19-44-4010E 26-44-4010E 77-469-9710E 17-469-9710E 17-469-9710E 71-469-9710E 24-mt-0010E	
Gatted         Princitions         346-93 (66713)         146-93 (66713)         146-93 (66713)           Consider         Princitions         346-93 (66713)         146-93 (66713)         146-93 (66713)           Consider         Consider         94111128.3         346-93 (66713)         146-93 (66713)         146-93 (66713)           Consider         Consider         94111128.3         34111128.3         3414 (16123)         146-93 (16123)         146-93 (16123)           Consider         Consider         Sate of the point (1613)         346-93 (16733)         146-93 (16123)	Princiliane.     Princiliane.       Princiliane.     Princiliane.       Caentra-buyrolaction.     Gaentra-buyrolaction.       Gaentra-buyrolaction.     Gaentra-buyrolaction.	3.460-6316602100 3.460-631660210 2.5-141.641(05385655 2.9-141.641(05385655 2.9-141.641(05385655 2.9-141.641(05385655 2.25-141.941(0	26-dec-05/DE 17-eep-97/DE 17-eep-97/DE 17-eep-97/DE 11-eep-97/DE 24-mt-00/DE	N 10 01 010
Affection         Treation	Pyrrolitions       Pyrrolitions       Pyrrolitions       Gaenma-butyrolaction	3.469-5025478550           25-141-64105335555           25-255449           25-3555449           25-3555	26-dec-551DE 17-eep-971DE 4-apt-00DE 17-eep-971DE 24-int-00DE	10 01 010
Circle         District         District <thdistrict< th=""> <thdistrict< th=""> <th< td=""><td>Principania Primatone Gaerma-buryrolacton Gaerma-buryrolacton Gaerma-buryrolacton a Caerma-buryrolacton a Caerma-buryrolacton</td><td>29-jul 94100336555 29-jul 94100336555 29-jul 94100336555 29-jul 94103173- 25-jul 9410338565 20-jul 9410338565 20-jul 9410338555 29-jul 9410335555 29-jul 9410355555 29-jul 9410355555 29-jul 9410355555 29-jul 9410355555 29-jul 9410355555 29-jul 94103555555 29-jul 9410355555 29-jul 9410355555 29-jul 9410355555 29-jul 9410355555 20-jul 94103555555 20-jul 94103555555 20-jul 94103555555 20-jul 9410355555 20-jul 94103555555 20-jul 94103555555555555555555555555555555555555</td><td>17-eep-9710E 17-eep-9710E 4-eep-9710E 17-eep-9710E 24-mt-0010E</td><td>10-eng-93 P 4326693.4 10-eng-93 P 4326692.4 10-eng-93 P 4328692.4 10-eng-93 P 4328693.4</td></th<></thdistrict<></thdistrict<>	Principania Primatone Gaerma-buryrolacton Gaerma-buryrolacton Gaerma-buryrolacton a Caerma-buryrolacton a Caerma-buryrolacton	29-jul 94100336555 29-jul 94100336555 29-jul 94100336555 29-jul 94103173- 25-jul 9410338565 20-jul 9410338565 20-jul 9410338555 29-jul 9410335555 29-jul 9410355555 29-jul 9410355555 29-jul 9410355555 29-jul 9410355555 29-jul 9410355555 29-jul 94103555555 29-jul 9410355555 29-jul 9410355555 29-jul 9410355555 29-jul 9410355555 20-jul 94103555555 20-jul 94103555555 20-jul 94103555555 20-jul 9410355555 20-jul 94103555555 20-jul 94103555555555555555555555555555555555555	17-eep-9710E 17-eep-9710E 4-eep-9710E 17-eep-9710E 24-mt-0010E	10-eng-93 P 4326693.4 10-eng-93 P 4326692.4 10-eng-93 P 4328692.4 10-eng-93 P 4328693.4
Printement         Print (1828.3         Table (1828.3)         Table (17488-97) (15           Gamme buyrdiscton         94111828.3         29-144 (4003) (15         4-491.000 (15           Gamme buyrdiscton         94111828.3         29-144 (4003) (15         17-489.97) (15           Gamme buyrdiscton         94111828.3         29-144 (15) (1589.65)         17-489.97) (15           Gamme buyrdiscton         94111828.3         29-144 (16) (1689.65)         17-489.97) (15           Gamme buyrdiscton         10-1411828.3         29-144 (1603) (1589	Interviework         Coamma-butyrolaction.         Coamma-b	25-jul 44 (0538565 29-jul 44 (0538565 29-jul 44 (0538565 29-jul 44 (0538565 29-jul 44 (0538565 29-jul 49 (0538565 29-jul 49 (0538565 29-jul 49 (0538565 29-jul 49 (0538565 29-jul 49 (0538565 29-jul 40 (0538565 20-jul 40 (05	17-eep-97/DE 17-eep-97/DE 4-ep-00/DE 17-eep-97/DE 24-mt-00/DE	10-eng-3air 4220622.4 10-eng-33P 4320692.4 10-eng-33P 4328693.4
Qamma bulyrdiaction         Sail (1102833         Sail (12017)         4-ptr 001C           Gamma bulyrdiaction         Camma bulyrdiaction         P1 9403173         24 ptr 001C           Gamma bulyrdiaction         P1 9403173         25 ptu 941         24 ptr 001C           Gamma bulyrdiaction         P1 9403173         25 ptu 941         24 ptr 001C           Gamma bulyrdiaction         P1 1118283         25 ptu 941         24 ptr 001C           Gamma bulyrdiaction         P1 1118283         25 ptu 941         25 ptu 941         25 ptu 941           Gamma bulyrdiaction         P1 1118283         25 ptu 941         25 ptu 9	Gamma-bulyrolacton.         Gamma-bulyrolacto	29-(iii.34)         00338685           S-aug. bill         Fi 5403174-           S-aug. bill         Z2-jul 203177-           S-aug. bill         Z2-jul 200020           Z2-jul 200020         Z2-jul 200020           Z2-jul 200020         Z2-jul 200020           Z2-jul 200020         Z2-jul 20002055           Z2-jul 20002055         Z2-jul 200030555           Z2-jul 200030555         Z2-jul 200030555           Z2-jul 200030555         Z2-jul 2000305555           Z2-jul 2000305555         Z2-jul 20003055	17.eep.9710E 4.epr.00DE 17.eep.971DE 24.mt-00DE	10-409-95 1 1220092.4 10-409-93 P 4326692.4 10-409-93 P 4326692.4
Columna by/rotaction.         Mit Ince 3         Samue bit of 2017a         Aster 00DE 4400 0000           Comma by/rotaction.         Mit 1128.3         2.5-lug Mit 20000         2.4-mit 00DE 117-eep 3100           Comma by/rotaction.         Mit 1128.3         2.5-lug Mit 20000         2.4-mit 00DE 117-eep 3100           Comma by/rotaction.         Mit 1128.3         2.5-lug Mit 20000         2.4-mit 00DE 117-eep 3100           Comma by/rotaction.         Mit 1128.3         2.9-lug Mit 200000         17-eep 3100           Comma by/rotaction.         Mit 1128.3         2.9-lug Mit 2000000         17-eep 3100           Comma by/rotaction.         Mit 1128.3         2.9-lug Mit 20000000         17-eep 3100           Comma by/rotaction.         Mit 1128.3         2.9-lug Mit 2000000000000000000000000000000000000	Gamma bufriclacion.	Pin S403178-           5-sug-belg           5-sug-belg           5-sug-belg           25-jul sk X           25-jul sk X           25-jul sk X           26-jul sk X           28-jul sk X           29-jul sk	4.epr-00 DE 17.eep-87 DE 24.mt-00 DE	10-eug-93 P 4326692.4
Generars burkronstein         Hauss Versien         440.00E           Camma burkronstein         Saug Al         Saug Al         440.00E           Camma burkronstein         Saug Al         Saug Al         Saug Al           Camma burkronstein         Saug Al         Saug Al         Saug Al           Camma burkronstein         Saug Al         Saug Al         Saug Al           Camma burkronstein         Bittitizia         Sciul PloY (SSISS)         17-sep 31) E           Camma burkronstein         Bittitizia         Sciul PloY (SSISS)         17-sep 31) E           Camma burkronstein         Bittitizia         Sciul PloY (SSISS)         17-sep 31) E           Camma burkronstein         Bittitizia         Sciul PloY (SSISS)         17-sep 31) E           Camma burkronstein         Bittitizia         Sciul PloY (SSISS)         17-sep 31) E           Camma burkronstein         Bittitizia         Sciul PloY (SSISS)         17-sep 31) E           Camma burkronstein         Bittitizia         Sciul PloY (SSISS)         17-sep 31) E           Camma burkronstein         Bittitizia         Sciul PloY (SSISS)         17-sep 31) E           Camma burkronstein         Bittitizia         Sciul PloY (SSISS)         17-sep 31) E           Camma burkronstein         Bittitizia </td <td>Genema: but/protection.       Genema: but/protection.       fei       Genema: but/protection.       fei       Genema: but/protection.</td> <td>S=uug_bl         B&lt;</td> <td>4-ept-00DE 17-sep-97DE 24-mt-00DE</td> <td>10-eug-93 P 4328692.4</td>	Genema: but/protection.       fei       Genema: but/protection.       fei       Genema: but/protection.	S=uug_bl         B<	4-ept-00DE 17-sep-97DE 24-mt-00DE	10-eug-93 P 4328692.4
Commer-bulgredisction.         Presentation         Presentation         Presentation           Commer-bulgredisction.         Commer-bulgredisction.         ZLG4108000         24mm0012           Commer-bulgredisction.         Demonscherten         ZLG4108000         24mm0012           Commer-bulgredisction.         Demonscherten         ZLG4108000         24mm0012           Commer-bulgredisction.         Demonscherten         Demonscherten         Demonscherten           Commer-bulgredisction.         Demonscherten         Demonscherten         Demonscherten           Commer-bulgredisction.         Demonscherten         Demonscherten         Demonscherten           Commer-bulgredisction.         Demonscherten         Demonscherten         Demonscherten           Demonscherten         Demonscherten         Demonscherten         Demonscherten           Demonscherten         Demonscherten         Demonscherten         Demonscheren           Demonscherten         Demonscheren         Demonscheren         Demonscheren         Demonscheren           Demonscherten         Demonscheren         Demonscheren         Demonscheren         Demonscheren           Demonscherten         Demonscheren         Demonscheren         Demonscheren         Demonscheren           Demonscherten <td< td=""><td>Camma-butyrolacton. Gamma-butyrolacton.</td><td>29-IL         24-IL         24-IL         25-IL         25-IL         25-IL         25-IL         25-IL         25-IL         25-IL         26-IL         <th< td=""><td>17-sep-97 DE 24-mt-00 DE</td><td>10-aug-93 P 4328692.4</td></th<></td></td<>	Camma-butyrolacton. Gamma-butyrolacton.	29-IL         24-IL         24-IL         25-IL         25-IL         25-IL         25-IL         25-IL         25-IL         25-IL         26-IL         26-IL <th< td=""><td>17-sep-97 DE 24-mt-00 DE</td><td>10-aug-93 P 4328692.4</td></th<>	17-sep-97 DE 24-mt-00 DE	10-aug-93 P 4328692.4
Gamma bulkrolation         94111828.3         25 Jul bit X         25 Jul bit X         24 mm 2000           Gamma bulkrolation         34 mm 2 bulkrolation	Gamma - burgnarcion.       Gamma - burgnarcion.       Camma - burgnarcion.       Gamma - burgnarcion.	23         144         10         100000           25         141         84         X           25         141         84         X           25         141         84         X           26         141         84         X           25         141         84         X           26         141         84         X           26         141         84         X           26         141         84         X           26         141         84         X           27         141         84         X           28         141         94         X           29         141         94         X           20         141         94         X           20         141         94         X           20         141         94         X           20         141         <	24-int-00DE	
Gamma-bulgrolarckin         ZLM10800X         ZS-Iul B4X           Gamma-bulgrolarckin         24-mm0012           Gamma-bulgrolarckin         24-mm00112           Gamma-bulgrolarckin         24-mm00112           Gamma-bulgrolarckin         24-mm00112	Gamma-bulgrolacton.         Camma-bulgrolacton.         Camma-bulgrolacton.         Camma-bulgrolacton.         Camma-bulgrolacton.         Camma-bulgrolacton.         Gamma-bulgrolacton.	25-jul 84 X 29-jul 84 X 29-jul 84 003365 29-jul 94 0033655 29-jul 94 0033655 29-jul 94 0633655 29-jul 94 0633655 2000 0033555 2000 003555 2000 0033555 2000 0033555 2000 003555 2000 0033555 2000 0033555 2000 0033555 2000 003555 2000 0033555 2000 0000000000000000000000000000000	24-mrt-00/DE	
Comme by/protecton         End (1823)         25 (ul E4)X         Annumber (1789-37)X           Comme by/protecton         Bai (11823)         23 (ul E4)(X         Annumber (1789-37)X           Comme by/protecton         Bai (11823)         23 (ul E4)(X         Annumber (1789-37)X           Comme by/protecton         Bai (11823)         23 (ul E4)(X         (1789-97)X           Comme by/protecton         Bai (11823)         23 (ul E4)(X         (1789-97)X           Comme by/protecton         Bai (11823)         23 (ul E4)(X         (1789-97)X           Comme by/p	Comme bufyrelecten       Comme bufyrelecten       Comme bufyrelecton	25 lut 84(3355 29 lut 84(033555 29 lut 84(033555 29 lut 84(033555 29 lut 84(033555 29 lut 84(033555 29 lut 84(033555 29 lut 84(0335555 29 lut 84(0335555 20 lut 84(03355555 20 lut 84(03355555 20 lut 84(03355555 20 lut 84(03355555 20 lut 84(03355555 20 lut 84(03355555 20 lut 84(03355555555555555555555555555555555555		10-eug-83 P 4326692.4
Camme betrofector.         Camme b	Gamma bufrolaction	211 230 Jul 94 (0033565 211 230 Jul 94 (0033565 211 230 Jul 94 (0033565 211 230 Jul 94 (0533565 231 Jul 94 (0533565 231 Jul 94 (0533565 232 Jul 94 (05335655 233 Jul 94 (05335655 234 Jul 94 (0535555 234 Jul 94 (05355555 234 Jul 94 (05355555) 234 Jul 94 (05355555 234 Jul 94 (05355555) 234 Jul 94		47 PT 4326682.4
Claimed         Carments bolynolaction         Del (11182/8         25 (1) del (053855         17 den 29705           Carmed         Carments bolynolaction         Del (11182/8         25 (1) del (053855         17 den 29705           Carmed         Carments bolynolaction         Del (11182/8         25 (1) del (053855         17 den 29705           Carmed         Carments bolynolaction         Del (11182/8         25 (1) del (053855         17 dep 29705           Carmed         Carments bolynolaction         Del (11182/8         25 (1) del (0538555         17 dep 29705           Carmed         Carments bolynolaction         Del (11182/8         25 (1) del (0538555         17 dep 29705           Carments bolynolaction         Carments bolynolaction         Del (11182/8         25 (1) del (0538555         17 dep 29705           Carments bolynolaction         Carments bolynolaction         Del (11182/8         25 (1) del (0538555         17 dep 20705           Carments bolynolaction         Carments bolynolaction         Del (11182/8         25 (1) del (0538555         17 dep 20705           Carments bolynolaction         Carments bolynolaction         Del (11182/8         25 (1) del (0538555         17 dep 20705           Carmed         Carments bolynolaction         Del (11182/8         25 (1) del (05385555         17 dep 20705	Gamma bulyrolacton	211 29 Jul 64 0033555 29 Jul 94 0033565 29 Jul 94 0033565 29 Jul 94 0033555 29 Jul 94 00535555 29 Jul 94 00535555 20 Jul 94 005355555 20 Jul 94 005355555 20 Jul 94 005355555 20 Jul 94 005355555 20 Jul 94 00535555555555 20 Jul 94 00535555555555555555555555555555555555	17-86P-9//UE	4 C00000 4 C0000 4
Granted         Grantes         Distriction         Distriction         17-eep 97/DE           Grantes         Lowner-bulyndisction         pii 111023         21211         25/Li 34/003666         17-sep 97/DE           Carnies         Lowner-bulyndisction         pii 111023         25-Liu 94 (ch38656         17-sep 97/DE           Carnies         Carnies         Disposition         2431703         25-Liu 94 (ch38656         17-sep 97/DE           Carnies         Carnies         Disposition         243171823         25-Liu 94 (ch38656         17-sep 97/DE           Carnies         Carnies         Disposition         241118233         25-Liu 94 (ch38656         17-sep 97/DE           Carnies         Carnies         Disposition         241118233         25-Liu 94 (ch38656         17-sep 97/DE           Carnies         Carnies         Disposition         23-Liu 94 (ch38656         17-sep 97/DE           Carnies         Carnies         Disposition         23-Liu 94 (ch38656         17-sep 97/DE           Carnies         Carnies         Disposition         17-sep 97/DE         17-sep 97/DE           Carnies         Carnies         Disposition         17-sep 97/DE         17-sep 97/DE           Carnies         Carnies         Carnies         23-Liu 94 (ch	I damma butyrolacton. Camma butyrolacton.	211 28 ju 34 003866 29 ju 34 003866 29 ju 34 003866 29 ju 34 003866 29 ju 34 0038666 29 ju 34 00386666 29 ju 34 0038666 29 ju 34 00386666 29 ju 34 003866666 29 ju 34 00386666 29 ju 34 00386666 29 ju 34 00386666 29 ju 34 003866666 29 ju 34 003866666 20 ju 34 0038666666 20 ju 34 00386666666 20 ju 34 003866666666666666666666666666666666666	17-eep-97/DE	A Chadrey Tre-gue-OI
Constant	Carment burgescen Gamma burgescen	A 11 F 25 Jul 29 (0338685 29 Jul 29 (0338685 29 Jul 29 (0533856 29 Jul 29 (05338565 29 Jul 20 (05338565 20	17-sep-97IDE	10-sug-93F 1-x009K 1
Created         Carated         Carated         Early at the account         Early at t	Gamma-bulknoiscion.	1. 10-aug 44 10-aug 4		10-aug-93iP 4320842.4
Gamma         Gamma         Denotes         Denotes <thdenotes< th=""> <thdenotes< th=""> <thdenot< td=""><td>Genrins-burknacton.         Carrins-burknacton.         Carrins-burknacton.         Garrens-burknacton.         Garrens-burknacton.</td><td>10-aug 54         10-aug 54         <t< td=""><td></td><td>10-aug-93/P 4326692.4</td></t<></td></thdenot<></thdenotes<></thdenotes<>	Genrins-burknacton.         Carrins-burknacton.         Carrins-burknacton.         Garrens-burknacton.	10-aug 54         10-aug 54 <t< td=""><td></td><td>10-aug-93/P 4326692.4</td></t<>		10-aug-93/P 4326692.4
(Garmae bufredecton.     Garmae bufredecton.     34111828.3     25-101 64(0538565     17-899 97/05       Carmae bufredecton.     64111828.3     25-101 64(0538565     17-899 97/05       Carmae bufredecton.     641111828.3     25-101 64(0538565     17-899 97/05       Carmae bufredecton.     641111828.3     25-101 64(0538565     17-899 97/05       Carmae bufredecton.     1111828.3     25-101 64(0538565     17-899 97/05       Carmae bufredecton.     231111828.3     2	Camma bufrolacion.         Camma bufrolacion. <td>29 (u) 94(0633666 29 (u) 94(0633655 29 (u) 94(0633655 29 (u) 94(0633655 29 (u) 94(0633655 29 (u) 94(0633656 29 (u) 94(0633656 29 (u) 94(07005 29 (u) 94(07005 20 (u) 94(07005) 20 (u) 94(0705) 20 (u) 94(0705) 20 (u) 94(0705) 20 (u) 94(0705) 2</td> <td></td> <td>10 11 02 P 4326692.4</td>	29 (u) 94(0633666 29 (u) 94(0633655 29 (u) 94(0633655 29 (u) 94(0633655 29 (u) 94(0633655 29 (u) 94(0633656 29 (u) 94(0633656 29 (u) 94(07005 29 (u) 94(07005 20 (u) 94(07005) 20 (u) 94(0705) 20 (u) 94(0705) 20 (u) 94(0705) 20 (u) 94(0705) 2		10 11 02 P 4326692.4
Trended         Gamma-bulgredecton.         201111228.3         220 Lui 5el 0638555         17:eep 97DE           Granted         Gamma-bulgredecton.         241111228.3         220 Lui 5el 0638555         17:eep 97DE           Granted         Gamma-bulgredecton.         241111228.3         220 Lui 5el 0638555         17:eep 97DE           Granted         Gamma-bulgredecton.         241111228.3         220 Lui 5el 0638555         17:eep 97DE           Granted         Gamma-bulgredecton.         241111228.3         22 Lui 5el 0638555         17:eep 97DE           Granted         Gamma-bulgredecton.         241111228.3         22 Lui 5el 0638555         17:eep 97DE           Granted         Gamma-bulgredecton.         28 Lui 5el 0638555         17:eep 97DE         28 Lui 5el 0638555         17:eep 97DE           Granted         Gamma-bulgredecton.         2811111228.3         28-Lui 5el 0638555         17:eep 97DE           Granted         Gamma-bulgredecton.         2811111228.3         28-Lui 5el 0638555         17:eep 97DE           Granted         Gamma-bulgredecton.         2811111228.3         28-Lui 5el 0638555         17:eep 97DE           Granted         Gamma-bulgredecton.         282Lui 5el 0738555         17:eep 97DE         17:eep 97DE           Granted         Gamma-bulgredecton.	Comma buyrolecton. Gamma buyrolecton. Gamma buyrolecton. Gamma buyrolecton. Gamma buyrolecton. Camma buyrolecton. Gamma buyrolecton. Gamma buyrolecton. Gamma buyrolecton. Gamma buyrolecton.	29 Jul 241053655 29 Jul 2410536555 29 Jul 2410536555 29 Jul 2410535655 29 Jul 2410535555 29 Jul 2410535555 20 Jul 2410535555 20 Jul 24105355555 20 Jul 241053555555 20 Jul 241055555555 20 Jul 241055555555 20 Jul 241055555555 20 Jul 2410555555555555555555555555555555555555	17-sep-9//UC	A CONSTANT OF A CONSTANT
Gamme         District         Comment         District         District <thdistrict< th=""> <thdistrict< th=""> <thdi< td=""><td>Garrens hyrrukeron. Garrens hyrrukeron. Garrens buyrolaston. Garrens buyrolaston. Garrens buyrolaston. Garrens buyrolaston. Garrens buyrolaston. Garrens buyrolaston.</td><td>29. UL 261 0633655 29. UL 261 06336555 29. UL 261 06336555 29. UL 261 06336555 29. UL 261 0633655 29. UL 261 06355 29. UL 261 06555 29. UL 261 06555 29. UL 261 06555 29. UL 261 06555</td><td>17-sep-97/DE</td><td>TOBOTO LOS DOBOT</td></thdi<></thdistrict<></thdistrict<>	Garrens hyrrukeron. Garrens hyrrukeron. Garrens buyrolaston. Garrens buyrolaston. Garrens buyrolaston. Garrens buyrolaston. Garrens buyrolaston. Garrens buyrolaston.	29. UL 261 0633655 29. UL 261 06336555 29. UL 261 06336555 29. UL 261 06336555 29. UL 261 0633655 29. UL 261 06355 29. UL 261 06555 29. UL 261 06555 29. UL 261 06555 29. UL 261 06555	17-sep-97/DE	TOBOTO LOS DOBOT
Gambo         Gambo <th< td=""><td>Gamme buyrnbedon. Gamme buyrnbedon. Gamme buyrnbedon. Gamme buyrnbedon. Gamme buyrnbedon. Gamme buyrnbedon. Gamme buyrnbedon. Gamme buyrnbedon.</td><td>29- ur</td><td>17-sep-97/DE</td><td>Livenover Lice-Dite-OL</td></th<>	Gamme buyrnbedon. Gamme buyrnbedon. Gamme buyrnbedon. Gamme buyrnbedon. Gamme buyrnbedon. Gamme buyrnbedon. Gamme buyrnbedon. Gamme buyrnbedon.	29- ur	17-sep-97/DE	Livenover Lice-Dite-OL
Variation         Operation         Operation <t< td=""><td>Gamma Pulytoecce. Gamma Pulytoecce. Gamma Pulytolactor. Gamma Pulytolactor. Gamma bulytolactor. Gamma bulytolactor. Gamma bulytolactor.</td><td>23-14 monoscorts 23-14 monoscorts 29-14 monoscorts 20-25 monoscorts 20-25</td><td>17.aan-87 DE</td><td>10-aug-93 P 4320092.4</td></t<>	Gamma Pulytoecce. Gamma Pulytoecce. Gamma Pulytolactor. Gamma Pulytolactor. Gamma bulytolactor. Gamma bulytolactor. Gamma bulytolactor.	23-14 monoscorts 23-14 monoscorts 29-14 monoscorts 20-25	17.aan-87 DE	10-aug-93 P 4320092.4
Offsetiod         Gamme bultmeston.         25 full stratements         25 full stratements           Grandel         Gamme bultmeston.         188541994         17 sep 91 DE           Grandel         Gamme bultmeston.         261 14 (20386)5         17 sep 91 DE           Grandel         Gamme bultmeston.         261 14 (20386)5         17 sep 91 DE           Grandel         Gamme bultmeston.         261 14 (20386)5         17 sep 91 DE           Grandel         Gamme bultmeston.         261 14 (20386)5         17 sep 91 DE           Grandel         Gamme bultmeston.         261 11 (2033         20 su 94 (00386)5         17 sep 91 DE           Granded         Gamme bultmeston.         261 11 (2033         20 su 94 (00386)5         17 sep 91 DE           Granded         Gamme bultmeston.         261 11 (2033         20 su 94 (00386)5         17 sep 91 DE           Granded         Gamme bultmeston.         263 11 (2033         3 seq 94 (35 100386)5         16 sep 005 E           Granded         Gamme bultmeston.         283 11 (2033         3 seq 94 (35 10055         16 sep 005 E           Granded         Gamme bultmeston.         283 11 (203         3 seq 94 (35 2084)         16 sep 005 E           Gamme bultmeston.         283 180.06         3 seq 94 (35 2084)         16 sep 005 E <td>I Gamma bulyrosecon. Gamma bulyroladon. Gamma bulyroladon. Gamma bulyroladon. Gamma bulyroladon. Gamma bulyroladon. Gamma bulyroladon. Gamma bulyroladon.</td> <td>29-141-141100000000</td> <td>17 - and 7 DE</td> <td>10-aug-93 P 4320692.4</td>	I Gamma bulyrosecon. Gamma bulyroladon. Gamma bulyroladon. Gamma bulyroladon. Gamma bulyroladon. Gamma bulyroladon. Gamma bulyroladon. Gamma bulyroladon.	29-141-141100000000	17 - and 7 DE	10-aug-93 P 4320692.4
Conside         Gamme burgescon.         13554/1964         28-jul 49/0326305         17-sep.9/DE           Gamme burgescon.         Gamme burgescon.         04/11/1223         29-jul 49/033635         17-sep.9/DE           Gamme burgescon.         04/11/1223         29-jul 49/033635         17-sep.9/DE         1           Gamme burgescon.         05/11/1223         29-jul 49/033636         16-jul 49/033636         17-sep.9/DE           Gamme burgescon.         05/11/11/11/11/11/11/11/11/11/11/11/11/11	Gaamma bulyrokacion. Gamma bulyrokacion. Gamma bulyrokacion. Gamma bulyrokacion. Gamma bulyrokacion.	29 ut 44 228505 29 ut 44 0038665 29 ut 44 0038665 29 ut 44 0038665 29 ut 44 0450 3 utg 44 553840	t to the the the	10-aug-93[P 4326692.4
Comment         Comment         Description         Descrin         Descrin         Descrin </td <td>Centrum: butyrolecton. Centrum: butyrolecton. Centrue: butyrolecton. Centrue: butyrolecton. Centrue: butyrolecton.</td> <td>29-jul 44 (0038655 2-jul 44 (0038655 2-jul 44 (9450 2-jul 44 (9450 3-aug 94)553849</td> <td></td> <td>10-aug-93 P 4326692.4</td>	Centrum: butyrolecton. Centrum: butyrolecton. Centrue: butyrolecton. Centrue: butyrolecton. Centrue: butyrolecton.	29-jul 44 (0038655 2-jul 44 (0038655 2-jul 44 (9450 2-jul 44 (9450 3-aug 94)553849		10-aug-93 P 4326692.4
Granted         Granted         Granted         Sol 11828.3         17.699-9105           Granted         Jearnine bulkrohedin.         54111828.3         25.944-91063865         17.699-9105           Granted         Gearnine bulkrohedin.         54111826.3         25.944-91063865         17.699-9105           Granted         Gearnine bulkrohedin.         56007165.6         2.944-91063865         17.699-9105           Granted         Gearnine bulkrohedin.         2533180.06         3.949-91670         3.649-0305           Granted         Gearnine bulkrohedin.         2283180.06         3.949-91676         16.146-99105           Granted         Gearnine bulkrohedin.         2283180.06         3.949-91555         16.146-99105           Granted         Gearnine bulkrohedin.         2283180.06         3.949-91555         16.146-99105	Gamme bufreleton. Gamme bufreleton. Gamme bufreleton. Gamme bufreleton. Gamme bufreleton.	25-bit 94(0038565 1 29-bit 94(94870 1 3-aug 94(552849 1		10.410-93 P 4326692.4
Granted         Granted         Granted         State	Granked Germme buthrokedon. Granked Germme buthrokedon. Granked Germme buthrokedon. Granked Germme buthrokedon. Granked Germme buthrokedon.	94111628.3 29.04.94(0638565 5) 5602165-6 29.14.94(94670 5) 29.14.94(9470 5) 2803180008 3.4409 6) 553849 5	1/	In a P AD6602 4
Clashed         Clashed         Clashed         20-03/05         1           Clashed         Clashed         Clashed         283180/08         3-arg-el/5538340         16,bit-99/0E         1           Clashed         Clashed         Clashed         Clashed         283180/08         3-arg-el/5538340         16,bit-99/0E         1           Clashed         Clashed         Clashed         26antra-but/robacion         283180/08         3-arg-el/5538340         16,bit-99/0E         1	Granted Gamma bufroketon. Granted Gamma bufroketon. Granted Gamma bufroketon. Granted Gamma bufroketon.	95021(5-5-7 29.(4.94670	17-pap-97/DE	A CONSTANT OF A CONSTANT
Garated Garme bifrotecton.	idianted Gamma-bufridation. Gamba Gamma-bufridation. Gamma-bufridation.		30-eep-03/DE	
	Ganted Ganna-outprosector			10-aug-93 P 4320092.4
			in the second	
				and the second se

PATENT REEL: 019817 FRAME: 0951

# RECORDED: 09/07/2007